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Located at Moorooka on Brisbane’s southside, Wesley Mission Queensland operates
a professional personal laundry service. Our experienced team have been working to
the highest industry standards for over 15 years. We pride ourselves on a high-
quality, affordable clean, with the convenience of our free collection and delivery
service for large orders in the Brisbane metropolitan area.

How it works Peace of mind

1. We'll come and pick up your items We also offer an alternative wash
from you. service for anyone who has a

2. To help clearly identify your items, detergent allergy
we'll attach heat sealing labels on In the event of a machine
them at a cost of $1.00 per label. breakdown, our laundry service

can utilise two nearby commercial
laundries to ensure minimum
delays in returning your items

3. Your personal clothing is washed,
dried and then if required, hand
ironed or steamed and/or folded

or hung on a coat hanger. We operate to the industry
4 1t deli d back t standards code Australian/New
- tems are dellvered back 1o you Zealand Standards 4146:2000

(total turn-around service for
laundering is normally 24-48
hours).

— meaning each time you use our
services, you're receiving a
professional, high-quality clean

With every wash, we’ll do our best
to make sure your clothes are
handled correctly and with care.




Affordable pricing

Personals

Hanging

Small fold

Large fold

Laundry Bags

Blue

Brown

COG

Aprons

Bed screens - Large
Bed Screens - Small
Bedspreads - Large
Bedspreads - Small
Blankets

Chair Covers

Clothing Protectors

Find out more

$1.62
$0.46
$1.04

$0.87
$0.87

$1.15
$4.78
$2.64
$5.63
$2.64
$2.98
$1.43
$0.45

Curtains/Backings
Doona Covers (Single)
Doonas (Single)
Knee Rugs
Macintoshes
Mattress Protectors
Mops

Pillows

Serviettes

Sheep Skins
Shower Curtains
Slide Sheets

Slings

Tablecloths

Tea Towels

Other

Talk to us about how we can take care of your
personal laundry needs. We’re open Monday — Friday.

Call us today on 3392 6288.

$2.50
$3.25
$1.27
$0.86
$1.35
$1.02
$2.16
$0.68
$2.98
$1.27
$0.86
$3.06
$1.79
$0.46
$0.65
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