



Located at Moorooka on Brisbane's southside, Wesley Mission Queensland operates a professional personal laundry service. Our experienced team have been working to the highest industry standards for over 15 years. We pride ourselves on a high-quality, affordable clean, with the convenience of our free collection and delivery service for large orders in the Brisbane metropolitan area.

How it works

- We'll come and pick up your items from you.
- To help clearly identify your items, we'll attach heat sealing labels on them at a cost of \$1.00 per label.
- 3. Your personal clothing is washed, dried and then if required, hand ironed or steamed and/or folded or hung on a coat hanger.
- 4. Items are delivered back to you (total turn-around service for laundering is normally 24-48 hours).

Peace of mind

- We also offer an alternative wash service for anyone who has a detergent allergy
- In the event of a machine breakdown, our laundry service can utilise two nearby commercial laundries to ensure minimum delays in returning your items
- We operate to the industry standards code Australian/New Zealand Standards 4146:2000

 meaning each time you use our services, you're receiving a professional, high-quality clean
- With every wash, we'll do our best to make sure your clothes are handled correctly and with care.



Affordable pricing

Items	Unit Price	Items	Unit Price
Personals		Curtains/Backings	POA
Hanging	\$1.62	Doona Covers (Single)	\$2.50
Small fold	\$0.46	Doonas (Single)	\$3.25
Large fold	\$1.04	Knee Rugs	\$1.27
Laundry Bags		Macintoshes	\$0.86
Blue	\$0.87	Mattress Protectors	\$1.35
Brown	\$0.87	Mops	\$1.02
COG		Pillows	\$2.16
Aprons	\$1.15	Serviettes	\$0.68
Bed screens - Large	\$4.78	Sheep Skins	\$2.98
Bed Screens - Small	\$2.64	Shower Curtains	\$1.27
Bedspreads - Large	\$5.63	Slide Sheets	\$0.86
Bedspreads - Small	\$2.64	Slings	\$3.06
Blankets	\$2.98	Tablecloths	\$1.79
Chair Covers	\$1.43	Tea Towels	\$0.46
Clothing Protectors	\$0.45	Other	\$0.65

Find out more

Talk to us about how we can take care of your personal laundry needs. We're open Monday – Friday.

Call us today on 3392 6288.

